87 Browne Street, Oneonta NY 13820
Phone: 1-607-432-3880 or 1-877-RELY-CEI
Voltage Ratings to 30kvdc Capacitance Values to 10.0uf High Reliability Corona
Resistant Exceptional Thermal Stability Temperature range of -65˚C to 125˚C
Wrap & Fill Package
Do you need the most reliable high
voltage capacitor available?

Cap.
(F)
Toler.
(%)
WVDC
(V)
DWV Test
(VDC)
Package Dimensions
A (Max)
(Inches)
B (Max)
(Inches)
C (Max)
(Inches)
KVX01S473K0T001 T01R 0.047 10 1000 2000 1.81 1.02 0.14
KVX01S104K0T001 T01R 0.1 10 1000 2000 1.81 1.47 0.17
KVX01S224K0T001 T01R 0.22 10 1000 2000 2.06 1.74 0.24
KVX01S474K0T001 T01R 0.47 10 1000 2000 3.06 1.98 0.24
KVX01S684K0T001 T01R 0.68 10 1000 2000 3.56 2.04 0.27
KVX01S105K0T001 T01R 1.0 10 1000 2000 3.81 2.19 0.35
KVX01S225K0T001 T01R 2.2 10 1000 2000 4.56 3.04 0.41
KVX01S335K0T001 T01R 3.3 10 1000 2000 4.56 3.29 0.55
KVX01S475K0T001 T01R 4.7 10 1000 2000 4.56 3.09 0.84
KVX01S685K0T001 T01R 6.8 10 1000 2000 3.06 3.07 1.93
KVX02S333K0T001 T01R 0.033 10 2000 4000 1.56 1.07 0.18
KVX02S684K0T001 T01R 0.68 10 2000 4000 3.56 1.96 0.40
KVX02S105K0T001 T01R 1.0 10 2000 4000 3.81 2.41 0.47
KVX02S335K0T001 T01R 3.3 10 2000 4000 4.56 2.79 0.91
KVX02S475K0T001 T01R 4.7 10 2000 4000 3.56 2.37 2.06
KVX03S103K0T001 T01R 0.01 10 3000 6000 1.31 1.10 0.19
KVX03S223K0T001 T01R 0.022 10 3000 6000 1.56 1.24 0.20
KVX03S474K0T001 T01R 0.47 10 3000 6000 3.56 2.41 0.50
KVX03S105K0T001 T01R 1.0 10 3000 6000 3.56 2.08 1.15
KVX03S335K0T001 T01R 3.3 10 3000 6000 3.81 2.80 2.25
KVX04S682K0T001 T01R 0.0068 10 4000 8000 1.56 1.32 0.15
KVX04S103K0T001 T01R 0.01 10 4000 8000 1.81 1.32 0.15
KVX04S104K0T001 T01R 0.1 10 4000 8000 3.06 2.00 0.26
KVX04S224K0T001 T01R 0.22 10 4000 8000 4.06 2.47 0.30
KVX04S105K0T001 T01R 1.0 10 4000 8000 3.81 2.85 1.04
KVX04S225K0T001 T01R 2.2 10 4000 8000 3.81 2.81 2.32
KVX05S472K0T001 T01R 0.0047 10 5000 10,000 1.81 1.24 0.14
KVX05S103K0T001 T01R 0.01 10 5000 10,000 2.06 1.26 0.17
KVX05S683K0T001 T01R 0.063 10 5000 10,000 3.56 1.82 0.25
KVX05S104K0T001 T01R 0.1 10 5000 10,000 2.06 1.78 0.65
KVX05S105K0T001 T01R 1.0 10 5000 10,000 4.56 2.84 1.27
KVX06S103K0T001 T01R 0.01 10 6000 12,000 2.06 1.30 0.19
KVX06S223K0T001 T01R 0.022 10 6000 12,000 2.06 1.60 0.25
KVX06S104K0T001 T01R 0.1 10 6000 12,000 3.06 2.22 0.38
KVX06S105K0T001 T01R 1.0 10 6000 12,000 4.56 2.94 1.57
KVX08S332K0T001 T01R 0.0033 10 8000 16000 2.06 1.54 0.16
KVX08S103K0T001 T01R 0.01 10 8000 16000 3.06 1.50 0.20
KVX08S223K0T001 T01R 0.022 10 8000 16000 3.06 2.08 0.23
KVX08S104K0T001 T01R 0.1 10 8000 16000 3.06 2.14 0.76
KVX08S684K0T001 T01R 0.050 10 8000 16000 4.56 2.97 1.94
NOTES:
1. When ordering RoHS compliant product, change p/n suffix from T001 to T01R.
 2.  Custom designs available if you can’t find a part number that suits your needs exactly.

(F)
Toler.
(%)
WVDC
(V)
DIELECTRIC
WITHSTAND
(V)
Package Dimensions
A (Max)
(Inches)
B (Max)
(Inches)
C (Max)
(Inches)
KVX10S102K0T001 T01R 0.001 10 10000 15000 1.81 1.48 0.13
KVX10S222K0T001 T01R 0.0022 10 10000 15000 2.81 1.46 0.13
KVX10S103K0T001 T01R 0.01 10 10000 15000 3.56 1.69 0.19
KVX10S473K0T001 T01R 0.047 10 10000 15000 4.56 2.84 0.28
KVX10S334K0T001 T01R 0.33 10 10000 15000 4.56 2.88 1.64
KVX12S103K0T001 T01R 0.01 10 12000 18000 4.06 1.89 0.20
KVX12S333K0T001 T01R 0.033 10 12000 18000 4.56 2.82 0.37
KVX12S334K0T001 T01R 0.33 10 12000 18000 4.56 3.63 1.93
KVX15S471K0T001 T01R 0.00047 10 15000 21000 2.06 1.81 0.14
KVX15S681K0T001 T01R 0.00068 10 15000 21000 2.06 1.25 0.17
KVX15S102K0T001 T01R 0.001 10 15000 21000 3.06 1.64 0.15
KVX15S103K0T001 T01R 0.01 10 15000 21000 4.31 2.10 0.26
KVX15S224K0T001 T01R 0.22 10 15000 21000 4.56 3.76 2.15
KVX20S331K0T001 T01R 0.00033 10 20000 28000 1.81 1.30 0.25
KVX20S102K0T001 T01R 0.001 10 20000 28000 3.06 1.66 0.19
KVX20S103K0T001 T01R 0.01 10 20000 28000 3.81 2.24 0.42
KVX20S473K0T001 T01R 0.047 10 20000 28000 4.31 2.86 1.02
KVX25S101K0T001 T01R 0.0001 10 25000 32500 2.06 1.16 0.28
KVX25S221K0T001 T01R 0.00022 10 25000 32500 2.06 1.23 0.25
KVX25S471K0T001 T01R 0.00047 10 25000 32500 3.06 1.24 0.27
KVX25S102K0T001 T01R 0.001 10 25000 32500 3.06 2.29 0.20
KVX25S222K0T001 T01R 0.0022 10 25000 32500 3.06 1.59 0.45
KVX25S332K0T001 T01R 0.0033 10 25000 32500 3.06 2.02 0.49
KVX25S472K0T001 T01R 0.0047 10 25000 32500 3.06 2.45 0.53
KVX25S103K0T001 T01R 0.01 10 25000 32500 4.06 2.35 0.55
KVX25S333K0T001 T01R 0.033 10 25000 32500 4.56 2.49 1.29
KVX30S101K0T001 T01R 0.0001 10 30000 39000 2.06 1.58 0.22
KVX30S102K0T001 T01R 0.001 10 30000 39000 3.06 1.70 0.30
KVX30S103K0T001 T01R 0.01 10 30000 39000 4.81 2.78 0.55
KVX30S223K0T001 T01R 0.022 10 30000 39000 4.81 2.89 1.11
87 Browne Street, Oneonta NY 13820
Phone: 1-607-432-3880 or 1-877-RELY-CEI
RATINGS